
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TARIFS CHITRY 

 Petite salle + 

cuisine 

Grande salle + 

cuisine 

Grande salle + 

annexe + 

cuisine 

L’ensemble 

Jour en 

semaine 
100 €uros 140 Euros 180 Euros 250 €uros 

Week-end Du 

Vendredi 14h 

au lundi 12h 

190 €uros 300 €uros 350 €uros 450 €uros 

Associations loi 

1901 
Gratuit Gratuit Gratuit Gratuit 

TARIFS EXTERIEURS 

Jour de 

semaine 
150 €uros 210 €uros 270 €uros 375 €uros 

Week-end du 

vendredi 14h 

au Lundi 12h 

285 €uros 450 €uros 525 €uros 675 €uros 

Associations loi 

1901 
100 €uros 140 €uros 180 €uros 250 €uros 

MAIRIE DE 

CHITRY-LE-FORT 

89530 

TARIFS SALLE DES FÊTES 

 


